
 

 

 

                                                 

VITCC/ ACADCC/ Fall2019-20/ 08              28-11-2019 

CIRCULAR 

Revised Academic Calendar - Winter Semester 2019-2020 
 

 
 

Note: 

• Participation in Wishlist registration is a mandatory requirement. 
• 7

th
 December 2019 (Saturday) will be an instructional day in lieu of 03

rd
 January 2020. 

• Calendar for Winter Weekend Semester 2019-2020 will be announced separately. 

• The assessments should be configured by the faculty on or before 06-12-2019 (Friday). 

• Course fee (for applicable students) should be paid on or before 06-12-2019 (Friday). 

• Names of course fee defaulters of Winter Semester 2019-2020 will be removed on 09-12-2019 (Monday). 

Dr. Nayeemulla Khan A 
Dean, Academics 

   

Date(s) Day Remarks 

23-09-2019 to 25-09-2019 Monday to Wednesday Wishlist link (Mandatory) 

01-11-2019 & 02-11-2019 Friday and Saturday Course Registration 

02-12-2019 Monday First Instructional Day for all students 

02-12-2019 to 04-12-2019 Monday to Wednesday ADD/DROP link 

21-12-2019 to 05-01-2020 Saturday to Sunday Winter Holidays 

15-01-2020 Wednesday No Instruction Day (Pongal) 

16-01-2020 Thursday No Instruction Day (Thiruvalluvar Day) 

18-01-2020 to 25-01-2020 Saturday to Sunday Continuous Assessment Test - I 

30-01-2020 to 01-02-2019 Thursday to Saturday Vibrance - 2020 

19-02-2020 to 21-02-2020 Wednesday to Friday Course Withdraw Option 

07-03-2020 to 15-03-2020 Saturday to Sunday Continuous Assessment Test - II 

10-03-2020 Tuesday No Instruction Day (Holi) 

30-03-2020 & 31-03-2020 Monday & Tuesday SET Conference 

03-04-2020 Friday Last Instructional Day for Lab Courses 

06-04-2020 to 10-04-2020 Monday to Friday Laboratory FAT week (as per slots) 

10-04-2020 Friday Last Instructional Day for Theory Courses 

13-04-2020 Monday Commencement of FAT 

Theory FAT schedule will be announced by CoE 

30-04-2020 Thursday  Commencement of Summer Semester 2019-20 
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